
Madera South High School
2022 Track & Field Schedule

DAY DATE MEET SITE TIME

Fri February 25 Buchanan Distance Classic Buchanan High School 1:00pm

Sat February 26 Fowler Throwers Classic Fowler High School 9:00am

Sat February 26 Central Valley Relay Invitational Dinuba High School 9:00am

Wed March 2 CMAC #1 Madera High School 3:00pm

Sat March 5 Sanger Spring Classic Sanger High School 9:30am

Wed March 9 CMAC Meet #2 Edison High School 3:00pm

Fri March 11 Clovis East Track & Field Invitational Clovis East High School 2:00pm

Thur March 17 HOST CVAL Madera South High School 3:30pm

Sat March 19 Rafer Johnson Invitational Kingsburg High School 10:00am

Wed March 23 NYL/CMAC Relays Madera High School 3:00pm

Fri March 25 Clovis West F/S Meet Clovis West High School 2:00pm

*Sat March 26 Azusa Meet of Champions* Azusa University TBA

Wed March 30 CMAC Meet #4 Dodson Field (WAMS) 3:00pm

Fri April 1 Fr/So West Coast Relays Clovis East High School 2:00pm

Sat April 2 West Coast Relays Buchanan High School 10:00am

Tues April 7 Sanger Easter Classic Sanger High School 10:00am

*Fri-Sat April 8-9 Arcadia Invitational* Arcadia High School TBA

Wed April 6 CMAC Meet #5 Madera South High School 3:00pm

Fri April 8 Yosemite Mountain Invitational Yosemite High School 2:30pm

Fri April 24 Sanger Metric Classic Sanger High School 3:00pm

*Fri-Sat April 15-16 MT. Sac Relays* El Camino College TBA

Wed April 27 CMAC Meet Make Up Date TBA 3:00pm

Thur April 28 HOST CVAL Madera South High School 3:30pm

Sat Apr 30 Corcoran Rotary Corcoran High School 9:30am

Tue May 3 CMAC F/S & JV Invitational Madera South High School 3:00pm

Thu May 5 CMAC Varsity Championships Dodson Field (WAMS) 5:15pm

Fri May 13 CIF D1 Championships Clovis High School 3:00pm

Sat May 21 CIF Central Section Buchanan High School 4:00pm

Fri-Sat May 27-28 California State ChampionshipBuchanan High School TBA

● Meets in Bold Black are League Meets
● Meets in italic font/underline are qualifying meets and with * are overnight meets. (Invitationals and *= Overnight trip Pending on how competitive

team/Individuals are and acceptance to the meet by meet director.)
● Practice is daily, rain or shine.
● All track & field athletes must stay until completion of the meet (last event).
● Spring Break April 15th-22nd Practice Dates to be determined                                                      ****Schedule is subject to change.

Principal:  Mrs. Aimee Anderson
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine
Head Coach:  Sky Fierro, Benjamin Madrigal
Assistant Coaches: Floyd Walker, Kenichi Bunden, Antonio Moreno, Matt Johnson, Lamar Grier



Madera South High School
2022 Track & Field Schedule

2022 Madera South Track & Field Meet Schedule

Date Day Meet Location Time Release Depart Ret B/V

Feb 25 Fri Buchanan Distance Classic Buchanan High School 1:00pm 10:15am 10:45am 10pm 1B
Feb 26 Sat Fowler Throwers Classic Fowler High School 9:00am 7:00am 7pm 1B
Feb 26 Sat Central Valley Relays Dinuba High School 9:00am 7:00am 7pm 1B
Mar 2 Wed CMAC #1 Madera High School 3:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 2B
Mar 5 Sat Sanger Spring Classic Dodson Field (WAMS) 9:30am 7:30am 8pm 2B
Mar 9 Wed CMAC #2 Edison High School 3:00pm 12:00pm 12:30pm 10pm 2B

Mar 11 Fri Clovis East Track & Field Invitational Clovis East High School 2:00pm 10:40am 11:00am 10pm 2B
Mar 19 Sat Rafer Johnson Invitational Kingsburg High School 10:00am 8:00am 7pm 2B
Mar 23 Wed NYL/CMAC Relays Madera High School 2:00m 12:00pm 12:30pm 2B
Mar 25 Fri Clovis West F/S Meet Clovis West 2:00pm 11:00am 11:30am 10pm 1B

Sat Central Valley Classic Clovis North High School 10:00am 7:00am 10pm 1B
Mar 26 Sat Azusa Meet of Champions * Azusa University All Day 4V
Mar 30 Wed CMAC Meet #4 Dodson Field (WAMS) 3:00pm 12:00pm 12:30pm 10pm 2B
Apr 1 Fri Fr/So West Coast Relays Clovis East High School 2:00pm 10:30am 11:00am 10pm 2B
Apr 2 Sat West Coast Relays Buchanan High School 10:00am 7:00am 10pm 1B
Apr 6 Wed CMAC Meet #5 Madera South High School 3:00pm 12:00am
Apr 8 Fri Yosemite Mountain Invitational Yosemite High School 2:30pm 11:00am 11:30am 11pm 2B

Apr 8-9 Fri-Sat Arcadia Invitational * Arcadia High School All Day 3V
Apr 12 Tues Sanger Easter Classic Dodson Field (WAMS) 10:00am 7:00am 10pm 2B

Apr 15-16 Fri-Sat Mt. Sac Relays * El Camino College All Day 3V
Fri Sanger Metric Classic Dodson Field (WAMS) 3:30pm 12:00pm 12:30pm 12am 1B

Apr 27 Wed CMAC Meet Make Up Date TBA 3:00pm 11:30am 12:00pm 11pm 2B
Apr 30 Sat Corcoran Rotary Corcoran High School 9:30am 6:30am 9pm 2B
May 3 Tue CMAC F/S & JV Invitational Madera South High School 3:00pm 12:00pm
May 5 Thu CMAC Varsity Championships Dodson Field (WAMS) 5:15pm 11:30am 12:00pm 11pm 2B
May 13 Wed CIF D1 Championships Clovis High School 3:00pm 11:00am 11:30am 10pm 2B
May 21 Sat CIF Central Section Finals Buchanan High School 4:00pm 11:30am 11pm 4V

May 27-28 Fri-Sat CIF California State Championships Buchanan High School All Day 4V

● Meets in Bold Black are League Meets
● Meets in italic font/underline are qualifying meets and with * are overnight meets. (Invitationals and *= Overnight trip Pending on how competitive

team/Individuals are and acceptance to the meet by meet director.)
● Practice is daily, rain or shine.
● All track & field athletes must stay until completion of the meet (last event).
● Spring Break April 15th-22nd Practice Dates to be determined                                                      ****Schedule is subject to change.

Principal:  Mrs. Aimee Anderson
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine
Head Coach:  Sky Fierro, Benjamin Madrigal
Assistant Coaches: Floyd Walker, Kenichi Bunden, Antonio Moreno, Matt Johnson, Lamar Grier


